SUMMARY OF SCHOOL ALLOCATION
MEMORANDUM NO. 11, FY08
SCHOOL SUCCESS GRANT
Summary
The School Success Grant (SSG) will provide supplementary funding to low-performing schools.  The SSG
consolidates several existing funding streams targeting these schools to improve coherence and accountability for
results.
Purpose

02 X211 12X211 Title I PS  211 $53,395
02 X216 12X216 Title I BUS. SCHL. ENTREPREN. STUDIES $46,900
02 X300 12X300 Title I PS 300 (PS  234 TWIN PARKS) $36,068
02 X302 08X302 Title I MS 302 LUISA DESSUS CRUZ MS $163,240
02 X335 08X335 Title I NEW SCHOOL #2 @ PS 60 $29,889
02 X415 11X415 Title I CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS HS $100,601
02 X450 08X450 Title I ADLAI E. STEVENSON $1,506,457
02 X680 12X680 Title I BRONX COALITION COMMUNITY HS $69,000
02 X690 12X690 Title I MONROE ACADEMY - BUSINESS/LAW $136,225
02 X691 12X691 Title I BRONX LITTLE SCHOOL $11,439
02 X692 12X692 Title I MONROE ACADEMY - VISUAL ARTS $136,489
03 Q156 29Q156 PCEN PS  156 LAURELTON $93,849
03 Q498 29Q498 PCEN HUMANITIES & ARTS MAGNET HS $118,801
03 Q505 28Q505 PCEN HILLCREST HS $176,322
03 Q059 29Q059 Title I I S  059 SPRINGFIELD GARDENS $121,660
04 Q153 24Q153 PCEN PS  153 MASPETH ELEM $156,456
04 K291 32K291 Title I JHS 291 ROLAND HAYES $244,497
04 K296 32K296 Title I JHS 296 THE HALSEY $152,228
04 K349 32K349 Title I IS 349  MATH, SCIENCE & TECH. $139,887
04 K384 32K384 Title I PS  384 FRANCES E CARTER $103,340
04 Q005 24Q005 Title I Q005 $98,021
04 Q010 30Q010 Title I IS 010 HORACE GREELY $58,978
04 Q013 24Q013 Title I PS  013 CLEMENT C MOORE $102,190
04 Q014 24Q014 Title I PS  014 FAIRVIEW $95,555
04 Q061 24Q061 Title I IS 061 LEONARDO DA VINCI $902
04 Q073 24Q073 Title I IS 073 WILLIAM COOPER $113,380
04 Q087 24Q087 Title I PS  087 MIDDLE VILLAGE $72,201
04 Q089 24Q089 Title I PS  089 ELMHURST $96,559
04 Q111 30Q111 Title I PS  111 JACOB BLACKWELL $84,500
FY08 SCHOOL SUCCESS GRANT
Region DBN Location
Fund
Source School Name Allocation
04 Q145 30Q145 Title I IS 145 JOSEPH PULITZER $16,193
04 Q230 30Q230 Title I INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 230 $66,525
04 Q235 30Q235 Title I ACADEMY FOR NEW AMERICANS $29,631
04 Q450 30Q450 Title I LONG ISLAND CITY HS $329,625
05 Q475 27Q475 PCEN RICHMOND HILL HS $136,763
05 K013 19K013 Title I PS  013 ROBERTO CLEMENTE $58,835